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Player of the Season Table - Summer 2004 Season.

Division 4 Top 30

Player

Team

Actual
Points

Possible
Points

Win % (ave)

Senan Corry
Richard Dow
Derek Smith
Martin Ambrose
James Bredican
Geoff Bourdon
Linda Bruce
Derek Frost
Dave Revill

Tony Billson
Martin Cullum
Yvonne Hall-Wilson
Ron Bruce

Chris Boret
Lynne Wood
James Wheldon
Dan Driscoll
Andy Danskin
Ray Wood

Neil Bromwich
David Wheldon
Laura Howell

lan Goodman
Gary White
Douglas White
Mike Sharpe
Alan Chamberlain
Brian Morley
Colleen Wheldon

Michelle Billson

Chelmsford S.C.
Chelmsford S.C.
Chelmsford S.C.
Chelmsford S.C.
Chelmsford S.C.

Ship
Victoria A
Ship
Ship
Victoria A

Spread Eagle

Chelmsford S.C.

Victoria A
Ship

Victoria A
Victoria B

Spread Eagle

Chelmsford S.C.

Victoria A
Ship

Victoria B
Victoria B
Cock Tavern B
Victoria B
Ship

Cock Tavern B
Victoria A
Cock Tavern B
Victoria B

Victoria B

31
32
43
29
44
30
34
43
46
32
38
27
29
27
26
35
31
32
35
31
32
30
26
19
20
25
14
27
19
21

33

36

51

36

57

39

45

57

63

45

54

39

42

42

42

60

54

57

63

57

63

60

54

42

45

57

33

66

48

63

93.94
88.89
84.31
80.56
77.19
76.92
75.56
75.44
73.02
71.11
70.37
69.23
69.05
64.29
61.90
58.33
57.41
56.14
55.56
54.39
50.79
50.00
48.15
45.24
44.44
43.86
42.42
40.91
39.58
33.33




